
Claudia Rottmann Marion Petschenig

4 Legs 1

- 100+ 3

- 140+ -

1 180 -

72 High-Finish 4

45,25 Average 40,69

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

180 321 79 422 ---> 30 471

41 280 11 411 41 460 36 435

81 199 41 370 43 417 55 380

85 114 30 340 41 376 25 355

58 56 116 224 97 279 58 297

24 32 28 196 34 245 26 271

24 8 58 138 57 188 36 235

8 1 : 0 81 107 62 173

59 48 25 148

---> 26 475 48 3 : 1

60 441 85 390

45 396 26 364 31 470 60 441

28 368 60 304 32 438 37 404

85 283 70 234 26 412 22 382

60 223 48 186 36 376 45 337

60 163 41 145 57 319 13 324

85 78 45 100 38 281 100 224

47 31 80 20 57 224 95 129

0 31 0 20 57 167 81 48

0 31 0 20 95 72 28 20

0 31 0 20 72 4 : 1

15 16 16 4

0 16 4 1 : 1

21 480 125 376

80 400 45 331

45 355 45 286

60 295 55 231

28 267 43 188

13 254 25 163

41 213 85 78

76 137 39 39

43 94 20 19

74 20 0 19

15 5 11 8

0 5 0 8

0 5 0 8

3 2 0 8

0 2 6 2

2 2 : 1

23. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Damen Einzel - Halbfinale (19.4.2009)
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